

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	AA8156
Product Name	Make Your Own Gingerbread House Kit
Brand Contact Address	Unit 15 Robin Hood Industrial Estate, Alfred Street South, Nottingham NG3 1GE
Net Weight	830g
Country of Origin	Ukraine
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Gingerbread Pieces (WHEATFlour, Invert Sugar Syrup: Glucose-fructose Syrup, Glucose, Sugar;RYEFlour, Sugar, VegetableFat: Palm; Raising Agents: Sodium Carbonate, Ammonium Carbonate, Diphosphate; Sugar Powder, Apple Jam: Apple Puree,Sugar, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate); Spice Mixture: Cinnamon, Coriander, Cocoa Powder, Cloves, Ginger, Black Pepper,Cardamom, Allspice; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Salt, Acidity Regulator: Lactic Acid; Baking Improver: Emulsifiers(E481, E472e), Enzymatic Protein (Amylase and Lipase) Normalized by Flour (WHEAT)and Starch (Corn andWHEAT), Anti-caking Agents: Calcium Carbonate, Calcium Phosphates, Silicone Dioxide); Sugar Powder, Sugar Sprinkles (Sugar, Rice Flour,Palm Oil, Corn Starch, Thickener: E466; Glucose Syrup, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Talc; Flavouring, Colour: Brilliant Blue).
Allergy Information	Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD . <u>Warning: May contain egg, soy, peanuts, milk and sesame.</u>

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1551	n/a
Energy (kcal)	366	n/a
Fat (g)	3.3	n/a
Of which saturates (g)	1.3	n/a
Carbohydrates (g)	75.7	n/a
of which sugars (g)	32.1	n/a

Fibre (g)	3.7	n/a
Protein (g)	6.6	n/a
Salt (g)	0.7	n/a
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	NO
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	n/a
	Alcohol ABV %	n/a
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		